
TOWNSHIP OF WANTAGE 

RESOLUTION #11-2024 

 

Legal Township Holidays for 2024 

  

 BE IT RESOLVED, by the Township Committee of the Township of Wantage, that the 

following dates shall be recognized as official Township Holidays for the calendar year 2024, 

during which municipal offices shall be closed to the public in recognition of the said Holidays:   
 

 Monday, January 1, 2024   New Year’s Day  
 Monday, January 15, 2024   Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 Monday, February 19, 2024   President’s Day 
 Friday, March 29, 2024   Good Friday 
 Monday, May 27, 2024   Memorial Day 

  Thursday, July 4, 2024   Independence Day 
 Monday, September 2, 2024  Labor Day 

 Monday, October 14, 2024   Columbus Day 
 Monday, November 11, 2024  Veterans Day  

 Thursday, November 28, 2024  Thanksgiving Day 
 Friday, November 29, 2024   Day after Thanksgiving 
 Tuesday, December 24, 2024  Christmas Eve  

 Wednesday, December 25, 2024  Christmas Day  
 

 
 

 

CERTIFICATION:  I hereby certify the foregoing to be a true and correct copy of a resolution 

duly adopted by the Township Committee of the Township of Wantage, in the County of 

Sussex, New Jersey, at a meeting held on January 4, 2024. 

 
 

_______________________________ 
               Melissa Morales, Acting Township Clerk  


